
CONTACT :
RAISON SOCIALE :
CLIENT N°
COMMANDE :
DATE :

Technique d’impression
Nb de couleur(s)
Couleur(s)

Emplacement
Taille de marquage

:
:
:

:
:

SÉRIGRAPHIE
1
BLEU 533C

CORPS ROTATIF
60X60MM

> RENOUVELLEMENT COMMANDE 624438

Mr Antony LESNE
1PACT

412666
641053

03/02/26

BOUTEILLE EN TRITAN 'BOCA'
TRANSPARENT

Echelle : 100% Bat traité par NT


